Flow Technology positive displacement flow meters use two rotating impellers driven by the flowing liquid. Magnets
imbedded in the impellers activate a non-intrusive sensor which generates a pulsed output signal. Each pulse
represents a known volume of liquid that is captured between the lobes of the impellers. A K-factor converts the
pulses into engineering units for remote data collection and digital display.
Protected by one or more U.S. Patents:
4641522, 4815318, 4911010, 4996888, 5027653, 5325715
Economical Series
Industrial Flow Meters

DC15E 7.0 178 3.4 86 7.5 191 1.3 33
Decathalon Series Economical Flow Meters
Model Numbering System
Impeller Normal
Temperature Chart
Material Guide
DB 65103 Rev B © 2025 FTI Flow Technology, LLC.
8930 S. Beck Avenue, Ste 107, Tempe, Arizona 85284 USA
Tel: (480) 240-3400 • Fax: (480) 240-3401 • Toll Free: 1-800-528-4225
E-mail: ftimarket@ftimeters.com • Web: www.ftimeters.com
Specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Decathalon Series Economical Flow Meters
Key
 Standard Configuration
 FDA Compliant
CIP “Clean in Place,” a brief cleaning cycle
 Not available in size 01 and 02 meters
D C E – –
Impeller
Material
Operating
Temperature
CIP
Temperature
UHMWPE -20° F to +150° F
(-29° C to +66° C)
185° F
(85° C)
PTFE -20° F to +250° F
(-29° C to +121° C)
250° F
(121° C)
Special Designator
	 000 = Standard Meter
Connection Size
   Nominal Size
	 01 = 1/8"
	 02 = 1/4"
	 05 = 1/2"
	 10 = 1"
	 15 = 1-1/2"
Connection Type
	 1 = NPT (Female)
Impeller Temperature
(See Chart)
	 5 = Normal Temperature
Basic
Model No.
Nominal Size
	 01 = 1/8"
	 02 = 1/4"
	 05 = 1/2"
	 10 = 1"
	 15 = 1-1/2"
Case Material
	 4 = 300 Series SS
Shaft Material
	 1 = 316 SS
O-Ring Material
	 1 = Viton™ 
	 9 = Teflon™
Impeller Material
	 3 = UHMWPE (-20 to 150° F)+
	 9 = PTFE (-20 to 250° F)
Name Description
300 Series SS Any industrial grade stainless steel,
  typically 303 or 304
316 SS 316 Stainless Steel
Viton™ Fluorocarbon, by Chemours™
PTFE